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36. MOSSANDL-RALLYE    MSC Mamming  

Samstag, 04. November 2017 

Ergebnisliste 
 

Klasse 3  4 Teilnehmer 

R
a
n

g
 

S
ta

rt
-N

r.
 

Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM  

Fahrer 
DAM  

Beifahrer 
1. 

WP 
2. 

WP 
3. 

WP 
4. 

WP 
5. 

WP 
6. 

WP 
Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

LV-Pkt. 

P
la

k
e

tt
e
 

1 1 Rehm Steffen Rehm Franziska MSC Mamming 14755 15194 385,77 290,95 307,70 374,62 285,73 308,41   32:33,34 23,00 G 

2 4 Junk Christian Schmitz Thomas MSC  Oberehe 15981 16033 382,27 295,99 310,59 376,63 298,89 308,73   32:53,26 18,00 S 

3 3 Merk Constantin Miller Henry AC Gunzenhausen 16028 16027 392,73 298,06 309,02 394,18 296,82 308,69   33:19,66 13,00 B 

 

2 Würf Roland Eindl Martin SCT Banderra 15799 15989 387,42 283,87 311,61 #####       ADW   
  

 
 

Klasse 4  11 Teilnehmer 

R
a
n

g
 

S
ta

rt
-N

r.
 

Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM  

Fahrer 

DAM  
Beifah

rer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

LV-Pkt. 

P
la

k
e

tt
e
 

1 7 Heider Thomas Zuckermeier Hans-Josef AC Gunzenhausen 12460 12339 374,17 271,38 283,61 362,37 267,88 281,36 
 

30:40,92 23,00 G 

2 13 Schuhmacher Marcel Schuhmacher Helmut OC Schwäbisch Hall 0 0 394,16 273,43 287,50 371,44 271,73 283,01 
 

31:21,42 21,18 G 

3 8 Stöttner Sabine Sagmeister Michael MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 372,39 279,98 296,38 372,67 277,77 291,85 
 

31:31,19 19,36 S 

4 10 Oberneder Josef Oberneder Christina SWF Weidwies 14172 14748 373,51 280,39 300,91 368,51 279,91 298,20 
 

31:41,58 17,55 S 

5 5 Gericke Stephan Koller Sonja MSC Jura / MSC Mamming 15355 0 386,02 281,52 298,89 389,00 282,33 295,43 
 

32:13,34 15,73 S 

6 9 Neumaier Martin Alfred Bauer Jennifer SCT Banderra 0 0 384,09 293,16 300,08 381,59 288,17 299,05 
 

32:26,30 13,91 B 

7 14 Knorr Christopher Kattinger Tim MSC Jura 14253 0 395,03 303,92 318,94 398,40 293,58 318,09 20,00 34:08,12 12,09 B 

8 15 Dommel Thomas Haderlein Jan Funk Motorsport 15367 0 381,22 269,31 287,41 366,64 266,38 285,20 200,00 34:16,32 10,27 B 

9 12 Schwaiger Siegfried Schwaiger Viktoria SCC Grünthal /AC Nittenau 0 0 429,63 306,38 316,05 405,30 293,52 308,96 
 

34:20,00 8,45 E 

10 6 Leidel Stefan Leidel Konrad MSC Jura 15498 15964 437,10 312,94 332,04 427,62 309,40 328,47 
 

35:47,74 6,64 
 

 
11 Lockstet Sebastian Solveig Anni MC Lützkendorf e.V. 14869 15476 393,14 274,01 282,29 

    
ADW 
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Klasse 5  8 Teilnehmer 
R

a
n

g
 

S
ta

rt
-N

r.
 

Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM  

Fahrer 

DAM  
Beifahr

er 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

Straf
- 

zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

LV-Pkt. 

P
la

k
e

tt
e
 

1 22 Funk Christian Haderlein Timo AC Gunzenhausen 13818 15359 382,56 273,23 278,11 369,19 265,56 275,32   30:44,12 23,00 G 

2 18 Riedler Manuel Haller Melanie SCC Grünthal  14770 15542 378,10 281,49 294,43 373,41 275,92 290,88   31:34,38 20,50 G 

3 20 Bayer Markus Winkler Stefan MSC El Diabolo 14882 0 375,83 280,73 294,83 371,96 281,23 298,06   31:42,79 18,00 S 

4 19 Paul Gerhard Paul Jana Funk Motorsport 0 0 379,62 285,39 301,44 367,75 280,04 296,39   31:50,78 15,50 S 

5 16 Klemm Marcus Barl Janine 
 

15960 0 384,65 285,77 305,95 397,62 290,96 312,23   32:57,34 13,00 B 

6 21 Meiers Norbert Steinberger Thomas SCC Grünthal  13092 0 410,53 304,02 323,63 391,37 301,22 321,72   34:12,65 10,50 B 

7 17 Klump Markus Spreitzer Stefanie 
 

14965 14964 413,70 308,56 334,04 402,51 307,17 331,91   34:58,06 8,00 E 

 

55 Wechsler Stephan Lang Dominik MSC Emmersdorf 15051 14081 380,18 292,80           ADW   
  

 
 
 
 

Klasse 8  12 Teilnehmer  

R
a
n

g
 

S
ta

rt
-N

r.
 

Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM  

Fahrer 

DAM  
Beifahr

er 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

LV-
Pkt. 

P
la

k
e

tt
e
 

1 25 Wittmann Wolfgang Nikol Robert MSC Fränkische Schweiz 15640 15641 363,10 263,04 278,48 358,39 264,05 277,02   30:04,22 23,00 G 

2 23 Reuß Arno Thiel Sabrina MSC Jura 15376 14904 373,01 266,53 276,82 360,32 261,01 274,76   30:12,59 21,33 G 

3 33 Mutz Alexander Weideinger Marco MSC Dreiburgenland 0 0 373,08 269,96 280,94 365,73 268,33 285,72   30:43,91 19,67 S 

4 30 Bauer Tobias Lenhardt Klaus IMS-Schlierbachtal 15638 15639 379,01 279,67 284,77 369,27 274,96 282,48   31:10,31 18,00 S 

5 27 Minor Rudolf Minor Hans-Jürgen MSC Zorn/MSC Jura 12446 13027 377,32 274,10 285,87 365,26 283,31 285,15   31:11,16 16,33 S 

6 29 Schulze Enrico Kaindl Peter Boxenstop Regensburg 15209 16012 383,19 279,10 287,44 379,13 278,87 290,76   31:38,64 14,67 B 

7 28 Gärtner Daniel Gärtner Yvonne IMS-Schlierbachtal 15637 15636 395,02 281,14 291,62 381,02 281,00 296,72   32:06,67 13,00 B 

8 34 Kaufmann Josef Eder Thomas MSC Emmersdorf/MSF Freising 0 0 390,64 293,05 302,20 371,72 290,39 296,76   32:24,92 11,33 B 

9 31 Lange Kay Mario Lange Nina MSC Mamming 14751 15055 402,21 286,26 298,27 392,84 281,14 291,42   32:32,30 9,67 B 

10 26 Thiel Rainer Thiel Daniel MSC Jura 12291 15785 373,61 290,66 308,59 367,27 311,33 307,31   32:38,93 8,00 E 

11 32 Sarkowski Fredi Gronenberg Jörg Selzer Team 16011 0 411,05 302,36 322,86 386,91 309,07 320,98   34:13,39 6,33 E 

 

24 Alzheimer Frank Türk Sabrina AMSC Pohlheim/AC Ebern 15954 15955 373,78 271,61 406,41 368,31     20,00 ADW   
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Klasse 9  39 Teilnehmer 

R
a
n

g
 

S
ta

rt
-N

r.
 

Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM  

Fahrer 

DAM  
Beifah

rer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

LV-
Pkt. 

P
la

k
e

tt
e
 

1 64 Spieß Jürgen  Wythe Axel 
 

12467 12778 351,84 260,57 272,27 344,21 261,04 270,81   29:20,88 23,00 G 

2 53 Glatzel Tina Glatzel Tobias MCE / UMC Ulm 16020 16019 365,66 264,63 272,30 354,47 257,79 271,23   29:46,22 22,49 G 

3 59 Hettenbach Tom Zaiß Robin HWRT Wohlmuthausen e.V. 0 0 370,02 263,52 269,39 356,28 269,31 267,62   29:56,28 21,97 G 

4 48 Damm Siegfried Damm Petra MCE / UMC Ulm 15796 15795 351,20 263,73 289,56 346,43 262,82 282,72   29:56,60 21,46 G 

5 37 Wirth Oliver Hornfeck Tobias MSC/AMC Naila 15811 15969 355,85 267,57 285,85 351,80 265,04 283,14   30:09,39 20,95 G 

6 52 Raffel Stefan Schneider Uwe MSC Potzberg 15074 15204 361,58 267,75 280,48 347,45 262,17 270,43 20,00 30:10,00 20,44 G 

7 39 Schneider Jan Genthe Markus Taunus Racing Team 15653 0 356,67 269,57 283,27 352,36 266,47 281,61   30:10,09 19,92 G 

8 67 Krückl Patrick Graßl Maria MSG Hutthurm/AC Deggendorf 0 0 364,37 274,94 276,73 360,73 262,80 271,51   30:11,22 19,41 S 

9 65 Groß Florian Breitbach Svenja RG Ga(a)s/MSC Zorn 15508 0 365,60 271,78 283,75 351,06 266,93 277,05   30:16,31 18,90 S 

10 36 "W. Emmersdorfer" Trabs Jasmin MSC Emmersdorf 15833 15983 365,57 269,98 281,79 357,11 265,73 278,95   30:19,28 18,38 S 

11 35 Wagner Thilo Döring Christina MSC Fränkische Schweiz 15652 15651 357,30 265,09 274,60 355,53 276,61 299,64   30:28,92 17,87 S 

12 43 Herzog Louis Herzog HansJürgen HWRT e.V. 16023 0 365,97 268,62 275,94 356,84 266,67 281,47 20,00 30:35,66 17,36 S 

13 38 Werner Lasse Oberdörster Daniel MSC Wahlscheid 16001 16002 381,28 266,99 284,52 356,85 269,02 277,20   30:36,01 16,85 S 

14 40 Elliott Michael Brenner Mario MC Lauf 15635 16083 365,58 266,65 281,34 359,79 266,47 279,47 20,00 30:39,45 16,33 S 

15 42 Eckart Rene Eckart Thomas Chaos Racing Team 15956 0 376,05 279,22 298,42 302,90 283,09 300,40   30:40,23 15,82 S 

16 68 Wallner Michael Miedl Regina MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 370,56 276,28 282,57 363,49 273,44 281,35   30:47,84 15,31 S 

17 70 Enderlein Johannes Koch Diana MSC Jura 20074 13542 380,31 276,82 279,48 372,83 272,24 278,66   31:00,49 14,79 S 

18 69 Kögl Hans Schwaiger Andreas MSF Freising 15062 0 375,29 272,48 283,61 363,77 284,00 282,62   31:01,92 14,28 B 

19 46 Möller Jochem Herold Nadine MSC Jura  15337 15968 381,94 274,36 282,79 370,94 271,34 280,91   31:02,43 13,77 B 

20 71 Baumgartner Christoph Bielmeier Tobi KC Eggenfelden 0 0 379,29 274,37 273,97 363,93 266,76 284,45 20,00 31:02,92 13,26 B 

21 63 Lüdcke Yannic Wolf Franziska Orange Motorsport 15803 15835 387,64 277,02 284,13 375,40 275,32 282,69   31:22,35 12,74 B 

22 49 Kohn Jan Schöppl Evelyn MSC Westpfalz 14737 15378 385,61 267,54 280,78 354,29 267,25 279,01 50,00 31:24,63 12,23 B 

23 73 Schug Steven Block Veronica MSC Mamming 0 14447 393,73 275,96 282,83 376,44 296,97 280,32   31:46,40 11,72 B 

24 61 Hafermann Kai Hißnauer Katrin RG Ga(a)s 0 0 389,97 276,84 292,89 381,02 272,01 284,25 10,00 31:47,13 11,21 B 

25 54 Lüdcke Jürgen Aulmann Matthias Orange Motorsport 15343 0 404,64 285,56 288,34 375,41 272,33 277,72 20,00 32:04,15 10,69 B 

26 50 Habicht Daniel Heinmüller Philipp AMSC Pohlheim 16007 16006 385,63 282,81 297,73 379,41 281,37 297,21   32:04,31 10,18 B 

27 57 Kohl Bernd Oster Roland ASC Wilhelmsfeld 15818 15819 383,84 284,76 295,71 378,26 284,16 300,42   32:07,30 9,67 B 

28 74 Friesenegger Christoph Nothdurfter Alois MSC Kitzbühl 0 0 380,93 492,04 172,72 374,43 282,93 289,14   33:12,35 9,15 B 

29 60 Henning Mario Deribo Jan MSC Rettert 0 0 367,69 275,26 423,08 361,51 274,54 286,94 10,00 33:19,18 8,64 B 

30 56 Schmidt Thilo Münnich Michael AC Lauterbach 15603 0 390,93 314,10 310,14 383,50 312,81 307,31   33:38,95 8,13 E 

31 72 Wittkopp Heinz-Gert Wittkopp Christoph 
 

0 0 445,35 303,22 304,30 415,75 294,69 297,79 300,00 39:21,29 7,62 E 

32 62 Bonn Dennis Goldhausen Kai RG Ga(a)s 0 0 369,63 840,00 290,02 363,93 273,94 284,25 250,00 44:31,98 7,10 E 

 41 Hossfeldt Christian Hossfeldt Katja AMC Gießen/ASC Rheingau 15647 15646 375,10 ##### #####         ADW   
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 44 Hofmann Robin Hofmann Nicole ASC Rheingau 15347 40074 369,30 266,86 284,25 302,31       ADW   
  45 Baumeister Karl Sußmann Sven MSC Fränkische Schweiz 15935 15936 388,54 281,55 #####         ADW   
  47 Dittert Oliver Eichenauer Daniel AMSC Pohlheim 15978 0 385,83 279,55 289,97         ADW   
  51 Russ Armin Allgaier Kim MSC Untergröningen 15958 0 378,81 262,78 275,05 356,59       ADW   
  58 Fröhlich Stefan Sokolowski Marc 

 
15993 15998 396,64 288,50 304,54 386,75       ADW   

  66 Bretzner Stefan Heller Melanie AC Deggendorf/MSC Straubing 0 0 ##### #####           ADW   
  

 
 
 

Klasse 10  13 Teilnehmer 

R
a
n

g
 

S
ta

rt
-N

r.
 

Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM  

Fahrer 

DAM  
Beifah

rer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

LV-
Pkt. 

P
la

k
e

tt
e
 

1 81 Stuckenberger Martin Stadlöder Michael MSC Mamming 14920 15991 347,28 237,64 241,17 334,79 236,47 241,30   27:18,78 23,00 G 

2 75 Garten Lars Kees Ramona AMSC Pohlheim 15973 0 348,52 240,29 247,77 341,46 240,88 245,15 20,00 28:04,20 21,46 G 

3 82 Daffner Markus Grund Sebastian MSF Piegendorf 14036 0 349,15 245,24 263,65 342,19 247,82 256,81   28:25,00 19,92 G 

4 76 Oest Marc Oest Thomas MSC Ramberg 15631 15630 357,66 254,90 258,16 349,11 257,94 256,03   28:53,94 18,38 S 

5 84 Haselbeck Maximilian Haselbeck Alexander MSF Piegendorf 13934 14219 366,11 257,63 268,22 357,73 252,68 267,33   29:29,84 16,85 S 

6 83 Scheidhammer Alois Regner August MSC Emmersdorf 15610 15609 363,60 260,06 271,68 353,10 256,97 269,91   29:35,46 15,31 S 

7 77 Knese Michael Knese Fabian MCE / UMC Ulm 15353 15997 356,84 265,94 274,82 345,58 262,49 273,53   29:39,34 13,77 B 

8 85 Witt Timo Dreyer Stefan  0 0 373,51 278,60 293,99 364,60 272,19 291,02   31:14,06 12,23 B 

9 87 Fruth Peter Enderle Jan  0 0 402,27 272,46 283,43 396,63 272,80 290,36   31:58,10 10,69 B 

10 79 Schädel Joachim Kremin Sebastian  16026 0 373,03 268,77 418,38 363,82 276,10 291,34 90,00 34:41,61 9,15 B 

11 78 Melzl Manfred Melzl Chris MSC Emmersdorf 16029 16030 395,20 279,65 296,91 374,85 270,23 288,34 400,00 38:25,36 7,62 E 

 80 Schneider Norbert Hanz Andreas Taunus-Racing Team 12272 15599 365,90 ##### #####         ADW     

 86 Gerst Andreas Rath Dietmar MSC Ramberg 0 0 360,72 268,63 263,76       60,00 ADW   
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Klasse 11  12 Teilnehmer 

R
a
n

g
 

S
ta

rt
-N

r.
 

Fahrer Beifahrer Club 
DAM  

Fahrer 

DAM  
Beifah

rer 

1. 
WP 

2. 
WP 

3. 
WP 

4. 
WP 

5. 
WP 

6. 
WP 

Straf- 
zeit 

Ges. 
Zeit 

LV-
Pkt. 

P
la

k
e

tt
e
 

1 89 Schulze Stefan Kuhn Lisa MSC Mamming 15615 16075 332,29 238,86 248,45 324,30 235,55 245,66   27:05,24 23,00 G 

2 88 Breiler Martin Rost Katrin Rallyeteam Bodensee 15617 15806 352,96 243,32 249,03 329,01 234,64 245,02   27:34,11 21,33 G 

3 93 Nothdurfter Alfons Koller Karl MSC Kitzbühel 15052 20129 340,99 246,86 253,62 332,70 244,01 259,53   27:57,84 19,67 S 

4 94 Stich Stefan Blumreich Nina MSC Gefrees 15838 15813 338,48 241,42 242,44 332,97 232,01 240,66 50,00 27:58,11 18,00 S 

5 100 Brunken Wilfried Dietrich Manuela MSC Ramberg 15828 15827 347,43 247,67 258,95 331,38 248,56 259,87   28:14,00 16,33 S 

6 98 Rader Manfred Englbrecht Peter MSC Hofkirchen 15053 0 350,77 251,70 260,83 339,11 250,67 260,83   28:34,05 14,67 B 

7 95 Knapp Richard Böckl Claudia 
 

0 0 360,15 254,09 261,51 340,27 245,01 254,98   28:36,15 13,00 B 

8 97 Herler Bernd Bratfisch Thomas AC Gunzenhausen 15794 40075 353,02 262,50 267,88 335,80 250,82 264,10   28:54,26 11,33 B 

9 91 Bannwarth Manfred Heß Jan MSC Homberg/ MSC Alzev 15812 15990 364,24 263,94 277,94 359,27 265,30 282,16   30:12,99 9,67 B 

10 92 Dietmann Dieter Wöll Sascha ASC Wilhelmsfeld 15821 0 365,75 277,88 286,67 366,49 271,84 288,05   30:56,83 8,00 E 

11 90 Möller Daniel Mehner Jörg 
 

15988 16021 369,83 270,57 284,85 357,08 330,84 283,46   31:36,78 6,33 E 

 

96 Schweiger Andi Schwaiger Magdalena SCC Grünthal/AC Nittenau 15412 15633 340,34 #####           ADW   
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Gruppenwertung   Gruppe 1   23 Teilnehmer 

Rang 
ST. 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer   

LV-
Pkt. 

1 7 Heider Thomas Zuckermeier Hans-Josef AC Gunzenhausen 12460 12339 30:40,92 10,00 

2 22 Funk Christian Haderlein Timo AC Gunzenhausen 13818 15359 30:44,12 9,57 

3 13 Schuhmacher Marcel Schuhmacher Helmut OC Schwäbisch Hall 0 0 31:21,42 9,13 

4 8 Stöttner Sabine Sagmeister Michael MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 31:31,19 8,70 

5 18 Riedler Manuel Haller Melanie SCC Grünthal  14770 15542 31:34,38 8,26 

6 10 Oberneder Josef Oberneder Christina SWF Weidwies 14172 14748 31:41,58 7,83 

7 20 Bayer Markus Winkler Stefan MSC El Diabolo 14882 0 31:42,79 7,39 

8 19 Paul Gerhard Paul Jana Funk Motorsport 0 0 31:50,78 6,96 

9 5 Gericke Stephan Koller Sonja MSC Jura / MSC Mamming 15355 0 32:13,34 6,52 

10 9 Neumaier Martin Alfred Bauer Jennifer SCT Banderra 0 0 32:26,30 6,09 

11 1 Rehm Steffen Rehm Franziska MSC Mamming 14755 15194 32:33,34 5,65 

12 4 Junk Christian Schmitz Thomas MSC  Oberehe 15981 16033 32:53,26 5,22 

13 16 Klemm Marcus Barl Janine 
 

15960 0 32:57,34 4,78 

14 3 Merk Constantin Miller Henry AC Gunzenhausen 16028 16027 33:19,66 4,35 

15 14 Knorr Christopher Kattinger Tim MSC Jura 14253 0 34:08,12 3,91 

16 21 Meiers Norbert Steinberger Thomas SCC Grünthal  13092 0 34:12,65 3,48 

17 15 Dommel Thomas Haderlein Jan Funk Motorsport 15367 0 34:16,32 3,04 

18 12 Schwaiger Siegfried Schwaiger Viktoria SCC Grünthal/AC Nittenau 0 0 34:20,00 2,61 

19 17 Klump Markus Spreitzer Stefanie 
 

14965 14964 34:58,06 2,17 

20 6 Leidel Stefan Leidel Konrad MSC Jura 15498 15964 35:47,74 1,74 

 2 Würf Roland Eindl Martin SCT Banderra 15799 15989 ADW   

 11 Lockstet Sebastian Solveig Anni MC Lützkendorf e.V. 14869 15476 ADW   

 55 Wechsler Stephan Lang Dominik MSC Emmersdorf 15051 14081 ADW   
 
 

 

Gruppenwertung   Gruppe 2   64 Teilnehmer 

Rang 
ST. 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer   

LV-
Pkt. 

1 81 Stuckenberger Martin Stadlöder Michael MSC Mamming 14920 15991 27:18,78 10,00 

2 75 Garten Lars Kees Ramona AMSC Pohlheim 15973 0 28:04,20 9,84 

3 82 Daffner Markus Grund Sebastian MSF Piegendorf 14036 0 28:25,00 9,69 

4 76 Oest Marc Oest Thomas MSC Ramberg 15631 15630 28:53,94 9,53 

5 64 Spieß Jürgen  Wythe Axel 
 

12467 12778 29:20,88 9,38 

6 84 Haselbeck Maximilian Haselbeck Alexander MSF Piegendorf 13934 14219 29:29,84 9,22 

7 83 Scheidhammer Alois Regner August MSC Emmersdorf 15610 15609 29:35,46 9,06 

8 77 Knese Michael Knese Fabian MCE / UMC Ulm 15353 15997 29:39,34 8,91 

9 53 Glatzel Tina Glatzel Tobias MCE / UMC Ulm 16020 16019 29:46,22 8,75 

10 59 Hettenbach Tom Zaiß Robin HWRT Wohlmuthausen e.V. 0 0 29:56,28 8,59 

11 48 Damm Siegfried Damm Petra MCE / UMC Ulm 15796 15795 29:56,60 8,44 

12 25 Wittmann Wolfgang Nikol Robert MSC Fränkische Schweiz 15640 15641 30:04,22 8,28 

13 37 Wirth Oliver Hornfeck Tobias MSC/AMC Naila 15811 15969 30:09,39 8,13 

14 52 Raffel Stefan Schneider Uwe MSC Potzberg 15074 15204 30:10,00 7,97 

15 39 Schneider Jan Genthe Markus Taunus Racing Team 15653 0 30:10,09 7,81 

16 67 Krückl Patrick Graßl Maria MSGHutthurm/ACDeggendorf 0 0 30:11,22 7,66 

17 23 Reuß Arno Thiel Sabrina MSC Jura 15376 14904 30:12,59 7,50 

18 65 Groß Florian Breitbach Svenja RG Ga(a)s/MSC Zorn 15508 0 30:16,31 7,34 

19 36 "W. Emmersdorfer" Trabs Jasmin MSC Emmersdorf 15833 15983 30:19,28 7,19 

20 35 Wagner Thilo Döring Christina MSC Fränkische Schweiz 15652 15651 30:28,92 7,03 

21 43 Herzog Louis Herzog Hans-Jürgen HWRT e.V. 16023 0 30:35,66 6,88 

22 38 Werner Lasse Oberdörster Daniel MSC Wahlscheid 16001 16002 30:36,01 6,72 

23 40 Elliott Michael Brenner Mario MC Lauf 15635 16083 30:39,45 6,56 

24 42 Eckart Rene Eckart Thomas Chaos Racing Team 15956 0 30:40,23 6,41 

25 33 Mutz Alexander Weideinger Marco MSC Dreiburgenland 0 0 30:43,91 6,25 
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26 68 Wallner Michael Miedl Regina MSC Emmersdorf 0 0 30:47,84 6,09 

27 70 Enderlein Johannes Koch Diana MSC Jura 20074 13542 31:00,49 5,94 

28 69 Kögl Hans Schwaiger Andreas MSF Freising 15062 0 31:01,92 5,78 

29 46 Möller Jochem Herold Nadine MSC Jura  15337 15968 31:02,43 5,63 

30 71 Baumgartner Christoph Bielmeier Tobi KC Eggenfelden 0 0 31:02,92 5,47 

31 30 Bauer Tobias Lenhardt Klaus IMS-Schlierbachtal 15638 15639 31:10,31 5,31 

32 27 Minor Rudolf Minor Hans-Jürgen MSC Zorn/MSC Jura 12446 13027 31:11,16 5,16 

33 85 Witt Timo Dreyer Stefan 0 0 0 31:14,06 5,00 

34 63 Lüdcke Yannic Wolf Franziska Orange Motorsport 15803 15835 31:22,35 4,84 

35 49 Kohn Jan Schöppl Evelyn MSC Westpfalz 14737 15378 31:24,63 4,69 

36 29 Schulze Enrico Kaindl Peter Boxenstop Regensburg 15209 16012 31:38,64 4,53 

37 73 Schug Steven Block Veronica MSC Mamming 0 14447 31:46,40 4,38 

38 61 Hafermann Kai Hißnauer Katrin RG Ga(a)s 0 0 31:47,13 4,22 

39 87 Fruth Peter Enderle Jan 0 0 0 31:58,10 4,06 

40 54 Lüdcke Jürgen Aulmann Matthias Orange Motorsport 15343 0 32:04,15 3,91 

41 50 Habicht Daniel Heinmüller Philipp AMSC Pohlheim 16007 16006 32:04,31 3,75 

42 28 Gärtner Daniel Gärtner Yvonne IMS-Schlierbachtal 15637 15636 32:06,67 3,59 

43 57 Kohl Bernd Oster Roland ASC Wilhelmsfeld 15818 15819 32:07,30 3,44 

44 34 Kaufmann Josef Eder Thomas MSCEmmersdorf/MSF Freising 0 0 32:24,92 3,28 

45 31 Lange Kay Mario Lange Nina MSC Mamming 14751 15055 32:32,30 3,13 

46 26 Thiel Rainer Thiel Daniel MSC Jura 12291 15785 32:38,93 2,97 

47 74 Friesenegger Christoph Nothdurfter Alois MSC Kitzbühl 0 0 33:12,35 2,81 

48 60 Henning Mario Deribo Jan MSC Rettert 0 0 33:19,18 2,66 

49 56 Schmidt Thilo Münnich Michael AC Lauterbach 15603 0 33:38,95 2,50 

50 32 Sarkowski Fredi Gronenberg Jörg Selzer Team 16011 0 34:13,39 2,34 

51 79 Schädel Joachim Kremin Sebastian 
 

16026 0 34:41,61 2,19 

52 78 Melzl Manfred Melzl Chris MSC Emmersdorf 16029 16030 38:25,36 2,03 

53 72 Wittkopp Heinz-Gert Wittkopp Christoph 
 

0 0 39:21,29 1,88 

54 62 Bonn Dennis Goldhausen Kai RG Ga(a)s 0 0 44:31,98 1,72 

 24 Alzheimer Frank Türk Sabrina AMSC Pohlheim/AC Ebern 15954 15955 ADW   

 41 Hossfeldt Christian Hossfeldt Katja AMC Gießen/ASC Rheingau 15647 15646 ADW   

 44 Hofmann Robin Hofmann Nicole ASC Rheingau 15347 40074 ADW   

 45 Baumeister Karl Sußmann Sven MSC Fränkische Schweiz 15935 15936 ADW   

 47 Dittert Oliver Eichenauer Daniel AMSC Pohlheim 15978 0 ADW   

 51 Russ Armin Allgaier Kim MSC Untergröningen 15958 0 ADW   

 58 Fröhlich Stefan Sokolowski Marc 
 

15993 15998 ADW   

 66 Bretzner Stefan Heller Melanie AC Deggendorf/MSC Straubing 0 0 ADW   

 80 Schneider Norbert Hanz Andreas Taunus-Racing Team 12272 15599 ADW   

 86 Gerst Andreas Rath Dietmar MSC Ramberg 0 0 ADW   
 

 
 

Gruppenwertung   Gruppe 3   12 Teilnehmer 

Rang 
ST. 
Nr. Fahrer Beifahrer Club 

DAM Nr. 
Fahrer 

DAM Nr. 
Beifahrer 

Ges. 
Zeit 

LV-
Pkt. 

1 89 Schulze Stefan Kuhn Lisa MSC Mamming 15615 16075 27:05,24 10,00 

2 88 Breiler Martin Rost Katrin Rallyeteam Bodensee 15617 15806 27:34,11 9,17 

3 93 Nothdurfter Alfons Koller Karl MSC Kitzbühel 15052 20129 27:57,84 8,33 

4 94 Stich Stefan Blumreich Nina MSC Gefrees 15838 15813 27:58,11 7,50 

5 100 Brunken Wilfried Dietrich Manuela MSC Ramberg 15828 15827 28:14,00 6,67 

6 98 Rader Manfred Englbrecht Peter MSC Hofkirchen 15053 0 28:34,05 5,83 

7 95 Knapp Richard Böckl Claudia 
 

0 0 28:36,15 5,00 

8 97 Herler Bernd Bratfisch Thomas AC Gunzenhausen 15794 40075 28:54,26 4,17 

9 91 Bannwarth Manfred Heß Jan MSC Homberg/ MSC Alzev 15812 15990 30:12,99 3,33 

10 92 Dietmann Dieter Wöll Sascha ASC Wilhelmsfeld 15821 0 30:56,83 2,50 

11 90 Möller Daniel Mehner Jörg 
 

15988 16021 31:36,78 1,67 

 

96 Schweiger Andi Schwaiger Magdalena SCC Grünthal/AC Nittenau 15412 15633 ADW   
 


